
JOINT BLR&D/CSR&D SCIENTIFIC REVIEW GROUPS

Acronym Scientific Review Group (SRG) SRO

CARA
NEPH
PULM
SURG

Cardiovascular Studies-A
Nephrology
Pulmonary Medicine
Surgery

Zaheer Parvez, Ph.D.
Zaheer.Parvez@va.gov
202-443-5702

ENDA
ENDB
GAST
HEMA

Endocrinology-A
Endocrinology-B
Gastroenterology
Hematology

Zafar Iqbal, Ph.D
Zafar.Iqbal@va.gov
202-443-5676

CAMM
IMMA

Cellular and Molecular Medicine
Immunology-A

Kimberlee Potter, Ph.D.
Kimberlee.Potter@va.gov
202-443-5706

INFA
INFB
NURA

Infectious Diseases-A
Infectious Diseases-B
Neurobiology-A

Alex Chiu, Ph.D.
Alex.Chiu@va.gov
202-443-5672

CLIN
EPID
SPLC

Clinical Trials
Epidemiology
Special Panel for Genetics/Genomics

Sumitra (Suma) Muralidhar,
Ph.D
Sumitra.Muralidhar@va.gov
202-443-5679

MHBA
MHBB

Mental Health and Behavioral Sciences-A
Mental Health and Behavioral Sciences-B

Theresa (Terri) Gleason,
Ph.D.
Theresa.Gleason@va.gov
202-443-5697

AGCG
ONCA
ONCB

Aging and Clinical Geriatrics
Oncology-A
Oncology-B

Ralph Paxton, Ph.D.
Ralph.Paxton@va.gov
202-443-5680

NURD
NURE

Neurobiology-D
Neurobiology-E

William Goldberg, Ph.D
William.Goldberg@va.gov
202-443-5698

NURB
NURC

Neurobiology-B
Neurobiology-C

Amanda Hunt, Ph.D.
Amanda.Hunt@va.gov
202-443-5684

Updated 1/25/13


